Procedure file

Basic information

CNS - Consultation procedure
Regulation

2009/0038(CNS)

EC/Guinea agreement: Fisheries Partnership Agreement

Subject

3.15.15.02 Fisheries agreements with African countries
6.40.07 Relations with African countries

Geographical area

Guinea
Key events
11/03/2009
14/07/2009
01/10/2009
11/11/2009

21/05/2014

Legislative proposal published

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Proposal withdrawn by Commission

Additional information

Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

COM(2009)0120

Summary

Summary


http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2009/0120/COM_COM(2009)0120_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2009&nu_doc=120

