## Procedure file

Basic information				
CNS - Consultation procedure Regulation	2009/0038(CNS)	Procedure lapsed or withdrawn		
EC/Guinea agreement: Fisheries Partnership Agreement				
Subject 3.15.15.02 Fisheries agreements with Africa 6.40.07 Relations with African countries	n countries			
Geographical area Guinea				

Key events				
11/03/2009	Legislative proposal published	COM(2009)0120	Summary	
14/07/2009	Committee referral announced in Parliament			
01/10/2009	Vote in committee			
11/11/2009	Proposal withdrawn by Commission		Summary	
21/05/2014	Additional information			